Lappalaiskoirat ry, Lapplands hundar rf, Y-tunnus:

Tuloslaskelma

VARSINAINEN TOIMINTA
Tuotot
Kulut
Henkildstdkulut
Poistot
Muut kulut
VARSINAINEN TOIMINTA YHTEENSA
TUOTTO- / KULUJAAMA
VARAINHANKINTA
Tuotot
Kulut
TUOTTO- / KULUJAAMA
SIJOITUS- JA RAHOITUSTOIMINTA
TUOTTO- / KULUJAAMA
YLEISAVUSTUKSET
Yleisavustukset
YLEISAVUSTUKSET YHTEENSA
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
TILIKAUDEN YLI-/ALIJAAMA

1778526-2

1.1.2023 - 31.12.2023

18

1.1.2022 - 31.12.2022

43 454,25

-947,24

-46,03
-149 390,93
-106 929,95
-106 929,95

103 616,50
-28 519,05
-31 832,50

-31 832,50

1 646,00

1 646,00
-30 186,50
-30 186,50

39 628,85

-1490,53
-61,38

-124 276,56
-86 199,62
-86 199,62

114 613,80
-21 564,87
6849,31

6849,31

3569,00

3 569,00
10 418,31
10 418,31



